
UNIVERSITY COMMITTEE ON BENEFITS 

2017-2018 
 

08.20.17 

 

 

 

   Term 

Expiration 

EX-OFFICIO:    

Ms. Janel Allen janelallen@creighton.edu   Associate Vice President of 

Human Resources 

 

    

    

ONE STAFF MEMBER REPRESENTING LEVELS A-D, APPOINTED BY THE PRESIDENT: 
Ms. Katie Booton   kbooton@creighton.edu Risk Manager 8-20-2018 

    

    

FOUR STAFF MEMBERS ELECTED BY STAFF ADVISORY COUNCIL, REPRESENTING DIFFERENT 

AREAS OF THE UNIVERSITY:  (3-yr. term) 

Ms. Nancy Smith NancySmith@creighton.edu  iJay Apple Store 8-20-2020 

Terry Begley terrybegley@creighton.edu  Heider College of Business 8-20-2018 

Ms. Laura Mann LauraMann@creighton.edu   VP for Finance Office 8-20-2020 

Mr. Richard Kenton RichardKenton1@creighton.edu   DoIT 8-20-2020 

    

    

FIVE ELECTED FACULTY MEMBERS: (3-yr. term) 

Eric Hoie, Pharm.D. erichoie@creighton.edu  Pharmacy  8-20-2019 

Pamela Foral pamelaforal@creighton.edu Pharmacy/Health 8-20-2018 

Edward Birmingham EdwardBirmingham@creighton.edu  School of Law 8-20-2020 

Thomas Coffey tomcof@creighton.edu Arts & Sciences 8-20-2019 

Julie Manz  jmanz@creighton.edu Nursing 8-20-2018 

    

    

ONE FACULTY MEMBER WITH ACADEMIC EXPERTISE APPOINTED BY PRESIDENT: 

Dr. Bartholomew Clark  bclark@creighton.edu Pharmacy/Health 

Professions 

8-20-2018 

    

    

ONE MEMBER DESIGNATED BY THE GRAYBACKERS:  (2-yr. term)  **Elections held in October** 

Bill Hill     bkhill@cox.net 1912 Liberty Lane  

Papillion, NE 68133 

8-20-2018 

    

 

Ms. Angela Batson ineligible for election 2014-17 

Dr. Lynn Olson ineligible for election 2014-17 
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